

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-6493 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 12/23/2020 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 4/13/2021 Final action: 4/13/2021

Title: *Authorizing a \$35,000.00 expenditure to A Positive Step of Monroe County, Inc. for the "Idle Hands

Summer Youth Employment Program"; Authorizing necessary budget transfers and adjustments from

General Funds Reserves.

Sponsors: Sam Kaufman

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Supporting Info

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/13/2021	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass
3/31/2021	1	City Commission	Postponed	
1/5/2021	1	City Commission	Postponed	

^{*}Authorizing a \$35,000.00 expenditure to A Positive Step of Monroe County, Inc. for the "Idle Hands Summer Youth Employment Program"; Authorizing necessary budget transfers and adjustments from General Funds Reserves.